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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1948-49

Statement Showing Details of Expenditure and Savings on Exchange, etc.,
in the Supplementary Estimates—continued

4

Vote or Account, <fcc. Gross
Expenditure.

Savings on
Net

Expenditure.
Net

Saving.
Exchange. Main

Estimates.*

SEPARATE ACCOUNTS
Earthquake and War Damage Fund

Electric Supply Account

Land for Settlements Account—
Vote—

Small Farms Development
Maori Land Settlement

Total, Land for Settlements
Account

Public Works Account—
Vote—

Railway Construction
Housing Construction
Public Buildings
Education Buildings
Roads, &c.
Highways Construction
Forest Development
Christmas Island Phosphate Rights..

Total, Public Works Account ..

Social SecurityFund —

Vote—

Administration Expenses and Emer-
gency Benefits..

Medical, Hospital, &c., Benefits

Total, Social Security Fund

State Coal Mines Account

Working Railways Account—
Vote—

Working Railways
Improvements and Additions to Open

Lines

Total, Working Railways Account

Total, Separate Accounts
Less net savings

Net Total Expenditure, Separate
Accounts ..

£

250
£ £ £

250
£

9,266 232,500 1,145 224,379

25,000
26,500

25,000
26,500

51,500 51,500

200,000
2,294

45,000
150,000
49,200

1,500,000

14,700
100,000

30,000

i,566

9,200

200,000

100,000
45,000

150,000
10,000

1,500,000

13,972
100,000

2,046,494 144,700 10,766 2,005,000 113,972

1,457
250,000

760 697
250,000

251,457 760 250,697

926,432 80,000 846,432

400,500

16,000

523,800

170,000

123,300

154,000

416,500 693,800 277,300

3,650,399 1,203,260 11,911 3,102,379
667,151

2,435,228

667,151

* The amounts shown in this column represent savings on expenditure already provided on the
main estimates and not now required.
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